
Plot 2-16 Scott Road, Walukuba
P.O Box 5211, Jinja - UGANDA

Tel: +256 764 453 786
          Email: info@horizon.ac.ug

Web: www.horizon.ac.ug

REGISTRATION FEES

SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE AND OTHER COSTS 2023/2024     

Kindergarten 2 & 3
(8:00am-12:30pm)  

Kindergarten 2 & 3
(8:00am-3:30pm)  
Reception 

KEY STAGE 1:
Years 1 & 2  

KEY STAGE 2:  
Years 3, 4, 5 & 6 

KEY STAGE 3: 
Years 7, 8 & 9  

IGCSE: 
Years 10 & 11 

AS & A-LEVEL: 
Years 12 & 13  

Term 1

USD 1,100 

USD 1,300

USD 1,430

USD 2,100 

USD 2,750 

USD 3,300 

USD 3,700 

USD 4,350 

Term 2

USD 700 

USD 900

USD 1,000

USD 1,450 

USD 1,900 

USD 2,250 

USD 2,400 

USD 3,950 

Term 3

USD 650 

USD 800

USD 870

USD 1,250 

USD 1,650 

USD 1,950 

USD 2,200 

USD 1,675 

Per Annum

USD 2,450 

USD 3,000

USD 3,300

USD 4,800 

USD 6,300 

USD 7,500 

USD 8,300 

USD 9,975 

Application Fee   

Admission Fee 

Caution Fee 

Development Fee   

USD 50 - Payable once before admission (Non refundable) 

USD 300 -  Payable once on admission (Non refundable) 

USD 200 - Payable once on admission (Refundable)

USD 30 - Per Term

Boarding  Fee USD 1750 Per term

School Uniform: Uniform includes Sweater,T-Shirts, Sportswear, pinafore dresses, trouses and shorts. Prices 

vary depending on size. Please contact the Uniforms office for details.

BOOKS:

Kindergarten    USD 150 per year

Key Stage 1 & 2 USD 250 per year

Key Stage 3  USD 350 per year

IGCSE Year 10  USD 450 per year

 Year 11  USD 150 per year (for continuing students)

AS LEVEL     USD 400 per year

A’LEVEL  USD 150 per year (for continuing students)        

Transport: Costs depend on the distance and route. (Route Cost available from Accounts office) 

Clubs: Prices vary depending on the club.

% 5 discount is offered to parents who pay school fee for the whole year before week 2 of Term 1.  

% 5 discount is offered to parents who have two or more children in school

NOTE: Lunch fee, swimming charges and other facility charges are included in tuition fees.     .




